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MANIFESTAZIONE DI INTERESSE PROGRAMMA “SCUOLA VIVA”
(D.G.R. n. 362 del 04/08/2021)

Allegato E


ABSTRACT

	Istituto Scolastico
	Sede
	Titolo progetto
	n. ore

	
	
	



	




	Partners 
	









Moduli tematici:

	
Titolo modulo
	Sede di svolgimento delle attività
	
n. ore

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	



Costo totale € ________________   
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